Known errors

On the Fundamentals of Geometry, by Lou de Boer

Errors in version 2009-12, corrected in version 2010-09.

- p. 46, definition 4.1.2: ac||bd should be ad||bc
- p. 56, Proof of 4.6.2: $1f_a=f_a=1$ should be $1f_a=f_a1$
- p. 57, caption of figure 4.13: Cummutativity should be Commutativity
- p. 58, line before first dot: F^n should be F^{n+1}